0101

0102

0103
0104

0121

0122

0301

0302
0303
0304
0321
0322
0501
0502
0503
0504
0521
0522
0701

0702

GR&P Autumn Action Weekend 2016

25m Precision GRSB

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision GRCF Open
25m Precision GRCF Classic

25m Precision LBP

25m Precision LBR

50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision GRCF Open
50m Precision GRCF Classic
50m Precision LBP

50m Precision LBR

America Match GRSB
America Match GRCF
America Match GRCF Open
America Match GRCF Classic
America Match LBP

America Match LBR

Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Prize List

X X X T m ®w » >» » X X X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

2245
2920
3114
3114
2920
2987
2987
2148
1800
1155
3428
1837
164

2245
3114
345

2987
570

3428
2987
2245
1022

1765

3114
296

2613
2753
3267
2188
210

3006
3155
296

1800
3267

Colin Hudson
David Eastwood
Norman Veitch
Norman Veitch
David Eastwood
Adam Chapman
Adam Chapman
Pet Pearson
Alan Podevin
Michael Chinery
Steve Lane
Marek Pawlik
Phil Cowling
Colin Hudson
Norman Veitch
Roger Hodgkins
Adam Chapman
Les Pearson
Steve Lane
Adam Chapman
Colin Hudson
Steve Lamb
<only one entry>
Leslie Kong
<only one entry>
<only one entry>
Norman Veitch
David Hackett
David Guest
Jake Mossom
Keith Kilvington
Graham Gough
Paul Drake
Chris Green
Keelan Foster
David Hackett
Alan Podevin

Keith Kilvington

288
282
280
296
292
291
299
295
294
289
289
286
282
290
289
267
289
267
263
220
282
285

266

300
300
300
298
298
292
296
293
290
300
300
300

9X
5X
4X
18X
11X
14X
16X
15X
15X
9X
3X
8X
2X
7X
7X
2X
9X
3X
3X
1X
9X
8X

7X

24X
20X
15X
15X
9X
15X
14X
10X
7X
24X
23X
23X
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0703
0704

0721

0722

0724

0725

0735

0736

0737

0901
0901

0902

0903
0904

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open

Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open

Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

W W wm > > >

W > > X W w > > > X X

W > > X W >» X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd

3150
821
2086
3410
1768
3555
3423
1800
683
2538
164
2886
1837
030
1765
3155
2352
1837
2886
683
2920
164
1800
050
133
1405
090
133
1768
1292
1405
666

2753
3572
2886
3267
582

Michael Reynolds
Trevor Williams
Jacky Lamb
Peter Keegan
Peter Matthews
Kathryn White
Tim Smart

Alan Podevin
Jim Smith
David Fitzpatrick
Phil Cowling
Gary Bowden
Marek Pawlik
Alan Barker
Leslie Kong
Keelan Foster
Simon Bold
Marek Pawlik
Gary Bowden
Jim Smith
David Eastwood
Phil Cowling
Alan Podevin
Dave Berry
John Chambers
Rob Sanders
Norman Brown
John Chambers
Peter Matthews
Brian McManus
Rob Sanders
Chris Farr

<no entries>
Jake Mossom
Laura Warwick
Gary Bowden
Keith Kilvington
Tony Pilmer
<only one entry>
<no entries>

<no entries>

300
300
299
300
298
298
295
300
300
300
299
297
297
295
295
288
284
297
295
294
292
300
295
296
299
298
298
298
297
294
296
293

580
544
595
590
587

21X
16X
21X
15X
15X
12X
3X
19X
17X
15X
14X
18X
16X
12X
12X
8X
3X
14X
9X
14X
10X
19X
6X
11X
21X
15X
15X
23X
16X
14X
16X
8X

20X
8X
32X
31X
29X
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0921 Timed & Precision 2 LBP

0922 Timed & Precision 2 LBR

1021 Timed & Precision 3 LBP

1022 Timed & Precision 3 LBR

1101

1102

1103
1104

1121

1122

1124

1125

Multi-Target GRSB

Multi-Target GRCF

Multi-Target GRCF Open
Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Multi-Target LBP Open

Multi-Target LBR Open

Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

W W > > > X X X W w w > > X X X W > X W > X

W > X X W w >» >» X X

1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st

3435

2340
1155
683

164

3114
2920
683

3203
2753
3435
3099
3260
2886
3114
1022
3256
2188
3410
1168
2753
2987
1800
354

2340
296

3428
1837
2752
1569
164

1768
2920
3008
164

1800
164

<only one entry>
<only one entry>
Adrian Kwa
<only one entry>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
Glenn Gordon
Michael Chinery
Jim Smith

Phil Cowling
Norman Veitch
David Eastwood
Jim Smith
Robert Wheeler
Jake Mossom
Adrian Kwa
Mark Pugh
Craig Stewart
Gary Bowden
Norman Veitch
Steve Lamb
Malcolm Stewart
Graham Gough
Peter Keegan
Steve Sweet
Jake Mossom
Adam Chapman
Alan Podevin
Dave Holt

Glenn Gordon
David Hackett
Steve Lane
Marek Pawlik
Bryan Hall
Christopher McLean
Phil Cowling
Peter Matthews
David Eastwood
David Farrow
Phil Cowling
Alan Podevin

Phil Cowling

563

11X

245
245
237
234

118
116
114
116
114
109
106
103
120
119
119
115
115
109
112
109
118
119
114
113
112
113
112
109
108
117
110
104
98
115
108
115

17X
13X
10X
10X
12X
5X
2X
6X
14X
19X
17X
14X
10X
12X
8X
6X
15X
15X
13X
13X
7X
14X
10X
7X
7X
12X
6X
3X
3X
9X
7X
12X
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1135
1136

1301

1302

1303
1304
1321

1322

1401
1402
1403
1404
1421
1422
1501

1502

1503

Multi-Target SGM
Multi-Target SGSA

Phoenix A GRSB

Phoenix A GRCF

Phoenix A GRCF Open
Phoenix A GRCF Classic
Phoenix A LBP

Phoenix A LBR

Multi-Target 3 GRSB
Multi-Target 3 GRCF
Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open
Multi-Target 3 GRCF Classic
Multi-Target 3 LBP
Multi-Target 3 LBR

1500 GRSB

1500 GRCF

1500 GRCF Open

W > > X W >» > X

W > X W >» X

O 0O @ ®w >» » X X OO W >» >» X X

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st

133
1405
133
296
3114
2832
2753

296

2832
3267
1322

1765
2340
3428
3435

3267

632

1990
3308
1022
2753
1322

3114
1022
2920
3203
3308
3256
821

2070

John Chambers
Rob Sanders
John Chambers
David Hackett
Norman Veitch
William Pow
Jake Mossom
<only one entry>
David Hackett
William Pow
Keith Kilvington
Fred Cooke
<only one entry>
Leslie Kong
Glenn Gordon
Steve Lane
Adrian Kwa
<only one entry>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<no entries>
Keith Kilvington
<no entries>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
John Robinson
Chris West

Phil Wood

Steve Lamb
Jake Mossom
Fred Cooke

<no entries>
Norman Veitch
Steve Lamb
David Eastwood
Robert Wheeler
Phil Wood
Malcolm Stewart
Trevor Williams
<no entries>
Richard Sutcliffe

113
115
115
113
185
185
183

197
197
187
177

187
190
184
173

218

1488

1485
1478
1475
1452
1388

1494
1494
1490
1488
1494
1486
1473

1495

12X
10X
10X
8X
22X
14X
20X

26X
29X
26X
10X

15X
21X
17X
15X

18X

112X

103X
93X
92X
72X
38X

106X
106X
101X
98X
114X
94X
62X

124X
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1504 1500 GRCF Classic <only one entry>

1521 1500 LBP X 1st 632 John Robinson 1486 96X
A 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 1475 79X
B  1st 3435 Adrian Kwa 1437 58X
1522 1500 LBR X 1st 050 Dave Berry 1426 57X
A 1st 2337 Greg Rastall 1405 40X

B <only one entry>
1601 1020 GRSB 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 1018 78X
2nd 2901 Fraser Hay 1017 78X
3rd 296 David Hackett 1015 69X
1602 1020 GRCF 1st 2613 David Guest 1020 79X
2nd 3114 Norman Veitch 1019 85X
3rd 296 David Hackett 1019 79X
1603 1020 GRCF Open 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 1020 95X
2nd 3015 Guy Stevens 1020 78X
1604 1020 GRCF Classic 1st 1765 Leslie Kong 1012 67X
1621 1020 LBP 1st 1155 Michael Chinery 1015 71X
2nd 2920 David Eastwood 1015 58X
3rd 632 John Robinson 1010 72X
1622 1020 LBR 1st 164 Phil Cowling 1006 51X
2nd 1768 Peter Matthews 1000 45X
1901 Advancing Target GRSB X 1st 2886 Gary Bowden 291 25X
A 1st 210 Paul Drake 281 19X
A 2nd 2737 Blair Drummond 276 17X
B 1st 3099 Mark Pugh 259 11X
B 2nd 3253 Gail Oliver 259 10X
B 3rd 2999 Martin Ashley 256 13X
1902 Advancing Target GRCF X 1st 1022 Steve Lamb 180 29X
X 2nd 2886 Gary Bowden 180 24X
A 1st 3267 Keith Kilvington 176 24X
A 2nd 3410 Peter Keegan 176 16X
A 3rd 821 Trevor Williams 175 19X
B 1st 1168 Steve Sweet 174 18X
B 2nd 074 Sharon Bowden 171 19X
1903 Advancing Target GRCF Open 1st 2987 Adam Chapman 175 26X
1904 Advancing Target GRCF Classic 1st 683 Jim Smith 175 18X
2nd 354 Dave Holt 174 17X
1921 Advancing Target LBP Open X 1st 1155 Michael Chinery 179 16X
A 1st 3150 Michael Reynolds 175 14X
A 2nd 2340 Glenn Gordon 174 20X
B  1st 2537 Paul Nicol 162 7X
B 2nd 3006 Chris Green 161 12X
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1922 Advancing Target LBR Open

1924 Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

1925 Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights
2101 Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

2102 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

2103 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
2104 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
2121 Speed Steel Challenge LBP

2122 Speed Steel Challenge LBR

3335 NRA Embassy Cup SGM
3336 NRA Embassy Cup SGSA

3521 Practical Pistol (Open)

3522 Practical Revolver (Open)

3524 Practical Pistol (Standard Iron)

3528 Practical Pistol (Production lron)
3800 Man v Man GRSB/LBP

6301 200m GRSB

6302 200m GRCF

6303 200m GRCF Open

6304 200m GRCF Classic
6380 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

6381 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955

6382 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955
6383 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955

o m > X

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st=
1st=
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st

164
683
1151
2752
164
1155
164
3263
133
3264
3203
3428

3263
3263
1768
133

1292
133

557

3387
3263
3263
2019
3173
1475

1401
3263
2753
2245
458

133
683
2245
798
226
226
2119

Phil Cowling
Jim Smith

Stan Wescombe
Bryan Hall

Phil Cowling
Michael Chinery
Phil Cowling
Tim Gardener
John Chambers
Bob Parkhouse
Robert Wheeler
Steve Lane
<no entries>
Tim Gardener
Tim Gardener
Peter Matthews
John Chambers
Brian McManus
John Chambers
lan Chamberlain
Russell Hicks
Tim Gardener
Tim Gardener
Gareth Biddle
Jon Axe

James Harris
<no entries>
Richard Ingram
Tim Gardener
Jake Mossom
Colin Hudson
Peter Lomas
<no entries>
<no entries>
John Chambers
Jim Smith

Colin Hudson
James West

Bill Ellis

Bill Ellis
Anthony Bathe

178
169
162
162
177
175
176

24X
20X
12X
10X
22X
13X
20X

20.43
23.07
24.67
36.71
34.42

26.93
43.30
44.23
114
120
120
100
88.77
79.4
100
94.45
100
91.78

137
107

186
172
171
112
109
131
94
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6501 McQueen GRSB

6580 McQueen

6590 McQueen Issued Rifle

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

2234
2188
2597
945
458
2234
2234
945

Chris McGill
Graham Gough
Kathryn Knight
Stuart Doyle
Peter Lomas
Chris McGill
Chris McGill
Stuart Doyle

50 10V

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

™
6V
8V
1A%
SV
4V
2V

50 7V
50 4V
50 5V
50 4V
50 4v
50 8V
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